
EC� Lab Swpplies Sales 
Sponsored by Eta Kappa Nu (HKN) In Support of the HKN 

ECE Scholarship Fund 

Time and Location 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 - Friday, January 20, 2017 

11:00 am - 4:00pm 

Van Leer 2nd Floor Main Hallway by Vending Machines
Items and Prices 

$30 

$15 

$15 

$30 

Proto board 

Wire Kit 

2031 Parts Kit 

3043 Parts Kit 

3741 Parts Kit $35 

Cash, Credit ($2 surcharge), or Check (to Eta Kappa Nu) 

NO BUZZCARD 

For more information email: 

Stephen Jenkins at s.j@gatech.edu 




